CEZALILAR LİSTESİ
	
	TARİH
	MÜSABAKA
	LİG
	ADI SOYADI
	TAKIM
	GÖREVİ
	SEVK MADDESİ
	CEZA

	1
	14.12.2028
	DEMİRSPOR-ESKİŞEHİRSPOR
	U-18
	ALP CAN SÖZER
	ESKİŞEHİRSPOR
	OYUNCU
	41
	3 MAÇ

	2
	13.12.2028
	SAĞLIKSPOR-DEMİRSPOR
	U-16
	ABDULLAH ÖZTAN
	SAĞLIKSPOR
	OYUNCU
	43
	2 MAÇ

	3
	07.12.2028
	DEMİRSPOR-ELİT
	U-16
	BERKAY ÇAMUR
	DEMİRSPOR
	Oyuncu
	95
	1 MAÇ

	4
	14.12.2028
	TEPEBAŞI-VİŞNELİK
	1.AMT
	ALİ UZUN
	TEPEBAŞI
	Oyuncu
	41
	2 MAÇ

	5
	13.12.2028
	BİRLİK-DSİ
	U-18
	RECEP DURMUŞ
	BİRLİK
	OYUNCU
	43
	2 MAÇ

	6
	14.12.2028
	SEYİTGAZİ-ÇELİKKARTAL
	1.AMT
	MUTLU ER
	SEYİTGAZİ
	YÖNETİCİ
	95
	8 GÜN

	7
	14.12.2028
	ALTAY-ŞEKER
	1.AMT
	MEHMET YÜCEL
	ALTAY
	Oyuncu
	95
	1 MAÇ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






  
